
 Board of Elections 
Office 

300 South Center Street, Room 212 
Westminster, Maryland 21157-5248 

 

410-386-2080 
TOLL FREE:  1-888-302-8978 

MD RELAY: Call 711 or 800-735-2258(TTY) 
ccgovernment.carr.org/ccg/electionboard 

FAX: 410-876-3925 

Introducing Maryland’s New Voting System 

Schedule of Events 
 
 

 The Carroll County Board of Elections would like to extend an invitation to the citizens of 

Carroll County to introduce Maryland’s new voting system at the following voter 

registration events: 
 
 
 

Mt. Airy Senior Center 

Friday, January 8 9:00am-12:00pm 

Friday, January 26 9:00am-12:00pm 

 

 

North Carroll Senior Center 

Wednesday, January 6 9:30am-12:30pm 

Wednesday, January 27 9:30am-12:30pm 

 

 

South Carroll Senior Center 

Tuesday, January 12 10:30am-1:30pm 

Thursday, January 21 10:30am-1:30pm 

 

 

Taneytown Senior Center 

Wednesday, January 13 10:30am-1:30pm 

Wednesday, January 20 10:30am-1:30pm 

 

 

Westminster Senior Center 

Thursday, January 7 10:00am-1:00pm 

Thursday, January 14 10:00am-1:00pm 

 


